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FACULTY OF MEDICINE
Revised Time Table
M.D. / M.S. Theory Examination

June 2022
Paper Date Date Time Subject
General Medicine: 19M0T1
Orthopedics: 1900T1
Anesthesia: 19A0T1
Ophthalmology:  19H0T1
Paper - | 09.06.2022 | Thursday | 2:00PMt05:00 PM | Radio Diagnosis: 19R0T1
General Surgery: 19S0T1
Pediatrics: 19P0T1
OBG: 19G0T1
Dermatology: 19D0T1
General Medicine: 19M0T2
Orthopedics: 1900T2
Anesthesia: 19A0T2
Ophthalmology:  19H0T2
Paper - 11 11.06.2022 Saturday 2:00PM t05:00 PM | Radio Diagnosis: 19R0T2
General Surgery: 19S0T2
Pediatrics: 19P0T2
OBG: 19G0T2
Dermatology: 19D0T2
General Medicine: 19M0T3
Orthopedics: 1900T3
Anesthesia: 19A0T3
Ophthalmology: 19HOT3
Paper - 111 14.06.2022 | Tuesday | 2:00PMto5:00 PM | Radio Diagnosis: 19R0T3
General Surgery: 19S0T3
Pediatrics: 19P0T3
OBG: 19G0T3
Dermatology: 19D0T3
General Medicine: 199M0T4
Orthopedics: 1900T4
Anesthesia: 19A0T4
Ophthalmology: 19H0T4
Paper - IV 20.06.2022 Monday 2:00 PM t0 5:00 PM | Radio Diagnosis: 19R0T4
General Surgery: 19S0T4
Pediatrics: 19P0T4
OBG: 19G0T4
Dermatology: 19D0T4
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REGISTRAR DEPUTY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

To,

The Director, Khaja Bandanawaz University, Kalaburagi.

The I/C Principal and Dean, Faculty of Medicine, Khaja Bandanawaz University, Kalaburagi.
The Finance Officer, Khaja Bandanawaz University, Kalaburagi.

The Medical Superintendent, KBN Teaching and General Hospital, Kalaburagi.

The Senior C.E.O, KBN Teaching and General Hospital, Kalaburagi

The Concerned HOD’s, KBNU and KBNTGH, Kalaburagi.

The I/C KBNU Website, Khaja Bandanawaz University, Kalaburagi.
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EDUCATING HUMANITY
(A Religious Minority University)

FACULTY OF MEDL@JN@/ established by an Act No.18 of Karnataka State Legislature)

Time Table
M.D. / M.S. Practical Examination
June 2022
SI. No. Date Day Subject
1 22.06.2022 | Wednesday General Medicine
2 23.06.2022 Thursday General Surgery
3 24.06.2022 Friday Anesthesia
4 25.06.2022 Saturday Ophthalmology
5 27.06.2022 Monday Pediatrics
6 28.06.2022 Tuesday OBG
Skin and Dermatology
7 29.06.2022 | Wednesday (DVL)
8 30.06.2022 Thursday Orthopedics
9 01.07.2022 Friday Radio-Diagnosis
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